505980534 03/23/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 EPAS ID: PAT6027242 Stylesheet Version v1.2

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
JIANJUN LUO	03/18/2020
HAILUAN LIU	03/18/2020
CHRIS TSU	03/01/2020

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
City:	CAMPBELL
Street Address:	910 CAMPISI WAY
Name:	SAGE MICROELECTRONICS CORPORATION

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16827192

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 408-777-8873

Email: uspatents@sbcglobal.net
Correspondent Name: LOGICPATENTS, LLC

Address Line 1: 21701 STEVENS CREEK BOULEVARD, #284

Address Line 4: CUPERTINO, CALIFORNIA 95015

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: SAGE-081

NAME OF SUBMITTER: JOE ZHENG

SIGNATURE: / joe zheng /

DATE SIGNED: 03/23/2020

Total Attachments: 1

505980534

source=SignedAssignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 052206 FRAME: 0931

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

Whereas I, an undersigned inventor, have invented certain new and useful improvements as selforth in the patent application entitled:

Method and apparatus for matrix flipping error correction

(Docket No.: SAGE-08)), (check one)		
🛛 which bears U	ve executed a U.S. patent as .S. application No. 168271 i. provisional application. (A	92(Not accompanying)	e herowith (Accompanying)
	able consideration, the rece ersigned inventor, hereby:	ign and sufficiency of	which is hereby
California, United States Campbell, CA 95008, Ula all improvements and in	ansfer to Sage Microelectro of America, having a princi SA (collectively "ASSIGNE ventions disclosed in, applic ght to claim priority) grante	pat place of business E"), the entire right, t ations based upon, an	at 910 Campisi Way, itje and interest in any and d patents (including
2) Authorize and re- resulting from said appli- reissue thereof to the AS	quest the Commissioner of I cation or any division, conti SIGNEE	^b atents to issue any ar numion, substitute, re	d ail Letters Patents newal, re-examination or
perform any acts which application, as well as at	all papers and documents a ste reasonably necessary in ny derivative applications th as resulting from such appli	connection with the p creof, foreign applica	rosecution of said
the ASSIGNEE, its succ	rms, covenants and conditio gesors, assigns and other leg nventor's heirs, legal repres	al representative, and	shall be binding upon the
5) Warrant and repr contract, or understanding	esent that I have not entered ug that conflicts with this ax	l, and will not enter in signment.	no any assignment,
Authorize and rewith recordal of this ass	quest my representative to i ignment	asen shove the applic	ation No. in order to assis
Signed on the do	te indicated beside my sign:	awe.	
1. Inventor Signature: _	3_//.07 Tianjun I.vo	Date	<u> 2/4/5 o</u> zd
2. Inventor Signature:	Hailuan Liu	Date:	03/18/2+20
3. Inventor Signature; _	Chris Tsu	Date:	03/01/2020
	~1882 CVW		

Page 1 of 1

PATENT REEL: 052206 FRAME: 0932

RECORDED: 03/23/2020

SAGE-081